
INFORME SUELDOS MUNICIPALES - MAR 2022 H.C.D.

1

Legajo Nombre Categoría Bruto Remunera�vo
+ Asignaciones

Bruto NO
Remunera�vo

Retenciones
de Ley Sueldo de Bolsillo

228 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A3 HCD 217762,13 8079,54 37047,35

883 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 136194,29 0 21813,74

300 198612,75 0 35926,51

957 Personal H.C.D. - Categ.  M1 HCD 148828,96 0 21745,65

52 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A4 HCD 164090,55 8655,31 29973,69

881 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 151106,07 0 21813,74

882 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 134290,29 0 21813,74

496 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A2 HCD 201426,68 10943,03 35582,92

Personal H.C.D. - Profesional (P) HCD

ANDERSON, LORENA ALICIA
CALDERERO, SONIA HAYDEE
COLLAZO,  FEDERICO
CORREA, CRISTINA MAGDALENA
DUVA, VERONICA ALICIA
RIVERA, MARIEL ELIZABETH
SAAVEDRA, MARIA ESPERANZA
SARTORIO, EMILIANA BETSABE

188794,32

114380,55

162686,24

127083,31

142772,17

129292,33

112476,55

176786,79


